1406 N'YPOZ NMOAHZ PEOYMNOY 10km

Semi 10km

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 ALL Male 126 GR MANOLIS PETROGIANNIS 2AYP/OKA PEOYMNOY 0:17:46.496 0:37:09.180
2 2 2 ALL Male 194 GR MEQPI10X KOYTPOYAHZ T.M.A.A-T.E.X EAEYOEPIOZ BENIZEAOX 0:18:08.756 0:37:17.946
3 3 3 ALL Male 196 GR AIONYZHXZ KOY®OYAAKHZ 2AY IEPATIETPAX-KENYATIS TEAM 0:18:28.703 0:38:17.046
4 4 4 ALL Male 260 GR MANNHX ZTEIAKAKHX KENYATIS TEAM - 2AY IEPAMNETPAL 0:19:12.730 0:40:34.506
5 5 5 ALL Male 109 GR MENELAOS KAPARAKIS ZAYI-KENYATIS 0:19:58.650 0:41:17.760
6 6 6 ALL Male 256 GR 2MYPOZ ZHOAKAKHX ZAYP 0:19:51.133  0:41:32.110
7 7 7 ALL Male 118 GR SIMON MATHER 2YAAOI O APOMEQN YTEIAZ METAAONHX0Z 0:20:11.086 0:41:33.320
8 8 8 ALL Male 244 GR MANOAHX NEYKIANAKHX ZAYP 0:20:18.550 0:41:56.400
9 9 9 ALL Male 191 GR XPHXZTOZ KOPOMIMIAHZ KENYATIS TEAM 0:20:10.976 0:42:14.386
10 10 10 ALL Male 121 GR IVO MIHOV 2AYX 0:21:21.436  0:43:30.210
11 11 11 ALL Male 146 GR MNQProz BAZIANAKHZ 2AYP-OKA MNPEBEAH 0:20:49.400 0:43:47.073
12 12 12 ALL Male 141 GR KONZTANTINOX ANYDANTAKHZ 0:21:17.920 0:43:52.216
13 13 13 ALL Male 295 DANIEL DIEKMANN 0:20:44.683 0:43:58.780
14 14 14 ALL Male 185 GR MEQPI10X KATZABAAKHX ZAYI 0:20:29.870 0:44:07.966
15 15 15 ALL Male 229 GR KQNXTANTINOZ =YAAKHX 2AYP 0:20:59.840 0:44:19.993
16 16 16 ALL Male 111 GR VASILIS KIOSTERAKIS MY RUN 0:22:24.273 0:45:28.073
17 1 17 ALL Female 282 GR IOANNA XATZAKH KENYATHX ZAIEPATIETPAX 0:21:34.330 0:45:31.030
18 2 18 ALL Female 205 GR BIBH MAPENTH MANELAKIS MYRUN TEAM 0:22:32.050 0:45:49.760
19 17 19 ALL Male 217 GR MNQProx MOYAATX0X MY RUN MANELAKIS 0:22:33.033 0:45:52.033
20 18 20 ALL Male 166 GR XAPHZ I'PYMNAPHX 0:22:38.816 0:45:55.986
21 19 21 ALL Male 165 GR ANTQONHZ TPHTOPOMIXEAAKHX APYX 0:21:50.743 0:46:10.666
22 20 22 ALL Male 142 GR AHMHTPIOX AMOXTOAAKHX O.YKPHTHX 0:22:54.750 0:46:21.060
23 21 23 ALL Male 203 GR MANOAHX MANOYXOINANNAKHX OPIZONTAX/MEFAAONHZOX 0:22:30.943 0:46:26.873
24 22 24 ALL Male 273 GR BAITEAHX ®ANOYPIAKHX MY RUN MANELAKIS 0:22:40.503 0:46:28.733
25 23 25 ALL Male 107 GR ALEXANDROS KALLERGIS >AY HPAKAEIOY - MANELAKIS MY RUN = 0:46:29.183
26 24 26 ALL Male 147 GR ZAXAPIAZ BAYINAKHZ ZAYP 0:22:38.490 0:46:42.103
27 25 27 ALL Male 175 GR MANNHX ZANIAAKHX 0:23:07.263 0:46:48.110
28 26 28 ALL Male 195 GR MANNHX KOYTX0YPAKHZ ZAYP 0:22:34.770 0:46:52.813
29 27 29 ALL Male 153 GR MQProx rABPINAKHE 0:23:03.933 0:46:55.353



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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31
32
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37
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45
46
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50
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57
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61
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 202
Male 125
Male 208
Male 280
Male 219
Male 160
Male 291
Male 255
Male 182
Male 136
Male 183
Male 139
Male 268
Male 249
Male 198
Male 288
Male 236
Male 223
Male 201
Male 130
Male 187
Male 174
Male 226
Male 197
Female 104
Female 224
Male 177
Female 290
Male 289
Male 176
Male 113
Male 221

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

AHMHTPIOX MANEAAKHX
IOANNIS PAPADAKIS
ANTPEAY MAXTOPAKHZ
BAITEAHZ XAMHAAKHX
AHMHTPIOX MIMAPIKOX
AHMHTPHZ TTANNAKOYAAKHZ
MICHAEL BEHVEUS

2HOHZ YHOAKAKHX

MANNHX KAAOIEPAKHX
MANQAHX ATTEAAKHX
IOANNHX KAATZAY
KQNXTANTINOZ ANTONAKAKHX
MNAProx TPOYAHZ

NIKOAAOZ MONTIKAKHX
KQZTAZ AAMIMPAKHZ
MOHAMAD IBRAHIM
ATHZIAAOZ MAMAAOIMNANNH
FEQPT10Z MMNAPMIMOYNHX
MANOAHY AEMONAKHZ
DAVIDE TRAVERSO

XPHXETOZ KOKKINAKHZ
MMAMIMHE APAKAKHX
KQZTAZ NIKAKHZ

MNQProx KPANIQTAKHX
EVANGELIA MARIA GIANNAKAKI
ATTEAIKH MIMIXAKH
ANTQONHX ZAXAPIOYAAKHX
EIPHNH KAMITOYPH

rNAQProx METAZAX

NIKOZ ZANIAAKHZ

ARIS KOTOROS

KONZTANTINOX MIMAPMIMOYNAKHX

2. A.Y.HPAKAEIOY-MYRUN MARATHON TEAM
MY RUN

2AYX

ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA CLUB -MYRUNNER.GR

2AYP

>AYP-KSPFITNESS

MYRUN

APOMEQN YT'EIAYX METAAONHZO0X

~YAAOI'O%X APOMEQN YT'EIAYX PEBYMNOY

2AYP

ZAYP

ALANIA TEAM

>AYP

MYRUN

ZAPOX

ZAYP

Semi 10km

0:22:52.110
0:22:50.846
0:22:39.066
0:23:02.983
0:23:04.426
0:23:23.650
0:23:02.123
0:23:01.750
0:22:51.076
0:23:13.290
0:21:27.803
0:23:31.633
0:24:04.113
0:24:15.973
0:22:34.130
0:24:10.456
0:24:14.376
0:22:54.110
0:24:55.760
0:24:04.636
0:24:15.483
0:24:28.030
0:25:12.800
0:24:26.560
0:25:19.690
0:24:28.840
0:24:30.026
0:25:24.906
0:24:45.726

>AYIEPATETPAY TPEXQ I'NA TH KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:23:21.153

0:46:57.433
0:46:58.636
0:47:38.160
0:47:44.633
0:47:55.266
0:48:04.460
0:48:09.923
0:48:12.226
0:48:12.226
0:48:13.426
0:48:16.923
0:48:27.550
0:48:35.670
0:48:56.570
0:49:02.640
0:49:08.426
0:49:09.526
0:49:22.783
0:49:40.286
0:50:09.320
0:50:25.730
0:50:36.406
0:50:40.070
0:51:09.990
0:51:18.430
0:51:22.580
0:52:05.300
0:52:10.273
0:52:10.333
0:52:17.353
0:52:25.696
0:52:36.193



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

57

58
59

60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
10
11
81
82

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 294
Female 274
Male 211
Male 209
Female 102
Male 186
Male 218
Male 272
Male 242
Female 275
Male 178
Male 278
Male 199
Male 179
Male 210
Male 264
Male 269
Male 284
Male 259
Male 163
Male 190
Male 233
Male 234
Female 169
Male 154
Male 232
Male 277
Male 206
Female 149
Female 215
Male 168
Male 243

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

XPHXETOZ MAMAAAKHX
BIKY ®EIAEPOIMOYAQY

MAYAOX MAYPOMOYXTAKAKHZ

MANOZ MAXTOPAKHX
ANTONELLA BAKOUSI
MANNHX KEAEZHZ

BAXZIAHXE MOYPTZANOZX
MQProz TXOYNTANHX
BAXIAEIOX NMEPMYPAKHX
MAPINA ®AOYPH

MANNHX ZAXOIMOYAOX
AHMHTPHZ ®PATKAKHX
>TEAIOX AAMIMPINOX
MANATIQTHZ ZEPBOYAAKHX
>TEAIOX MAYPEAAKHX
FABPIHA ZXYPTIANOIAQY
KQN/NOX TZIAAIOX
MIXAAHZ XOYAAKHX
NEKTAPIOX ZTAZINOIMOYAOX
AAEXXANTPO IKYAA
MAPIOX KONTAPATOX
IQANNHZ MAMATQTAKHX
ANTQONHZX MANATIQTAKHZ
EIPHNH AIAKOYMAKOQOY
KONZTANTINOX rAXMAPAKHZ
TAZ0% OIKONOMAKHX
NIKOZ ®PATTEAAKHX
ANTQONHXZ MAPKAKHX
EAENA BAABOI'IAAKH
MAIPH MIXEAIOYAAKH
BAAENTINOX AHMHTPIAAHZ
MANQAHZX NMETEINAPAKHX

OPIZONTAX/MEFAAONHZOX

IRON BODY PROJECT, MY RUN, XAYH
MYRUN

THE BRONZE

2AYP

547 A/MTI
ZAYP
OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAX KIZAMOY

2AYP
ZAYP
OPIZONTAX
ZAYP
ZAYP

PEOYMNOY

SDYX

OPIZONTAZ

H KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY
MEFAAONHXOX

ALTERLIFE

Semi 10km

0:24:22.096
0:24:19.860
0:23:14.713
0:25:57.336
0:25:56.493
0:25:15.850
0:24:47.210
0:24:04.876
0:25:29.263

0:25:22.360
0:25:35.026
0:26:59.000
0:26:34.960
0:26:33.810
0:26:01.303
0:26:32.243

0:24:47.836
0:24:13.220
0:26:42.383
0:26:42.740
0:26:26.436
0:26:13.050
0:26:44.253
0:26:58.423
0:26:34.713
0:27:27.463

0:52:52.603
0:52:52.820
0:52:58.626
0:53:02.686
0:53:03.026
0:53:03.893
0:53:15.060
0:53:24.510
0:53:28.793
0:53:55.040
0:53:57.766
0:54:00.696
0:54:09.376
0:54:13.980
0:54:16.486
0:54:17.696
0:54:18.010
0:54:18.243
0:54:34.356
0:54:35.556
0:54:36.646
0:54:53.496
0:54:55.353
0:55:02.683
0:55:02.790
0:55:08.936
0:55:16.470
0:55:42.026
0:55:56.596
0:56:02.346
0:56:05.290
0:56:05.863



100
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103
104
105
106
107
108
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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123
124
125

By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

83
84
12
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
13
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
14
15
102
16
17
103
18
19
20
21
104

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

231
227
270
145
116
193
287
263
261
276
150
320
114
135
105
134
212
173
124
279
254
180
167
189
132
181
222
245
143
131
115
161

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

NEKTAPIOY OIKONOMAKHX
MNMOYKAKHX NIKOX

IOANNA TZIAPA

NIKOAAOZ BAPOYXAZ
IOANNIS LYRONIS
ANAXTAZI0X KOYNOYTHX
MANQAHY MAPKAKHX
AHMHTPIOZ XYAAITAPAOX
®IOPENTZHX XTEAIOX
MHNAZ ®AOYPHZ

KIMQN BOYPBAXAKHZ
RAFA VAN DEN BROEG
KONSTANTINOS KOUNTOURAKIS
Z01 ZOGOPOULOU

THANOS GONTIKAS
VAGELIS ZAXARIOUDAKIS
MNaProx MAYPOYAHX
MNQProxz APAKAKHX

PANT PANATHAS

BAZIAHE ®QTAKHX
MANNHX 2I0YPOX

PENIA KAKOYPH

KATEPINA AAPEMA
MQProx KONTAPAKHX
MARIA TSIMPOUKA

MAPIA ANNA KAAHAONAKH

KONZTANTINOX MIMAPMITOYNAKHZ

MAPAXKEYH MNIMEPAKH

APETH A®DOPAAKQOY A®OPAAKOY
EMMANUELA TSAGKARAKI
KALLIOPI KOUROUPAKI
EYAITEAOX NANNOYAAKHZ

SAYP

AFRODAKOS TEAM

AMEA METAAONHX0X

RUN BEYOND YOU

CRETAN WILD

2. 0. AK

CRETTA WILD

>AYXANION

547 AM/TT

KENYATIS TEAM

O®H

Semi 10km

0:27:43.340
0:26:08.130
0:26:49.970
0:27:31.383
0:25:51.120
0:28:02.560
0:27:12.683
0:26:37.710
0:27:02.420
0:29:36.893
0:22:43.456
0:29:16.266
0:28:14.196
0:29:29.456
0:29:29.393
0:27:18.776
0:27:30.790
0:29:07.520
0:29:35.656
0:28:09.493
0:26:32.013
0:28:21.763
0:27:08.450
0:27:54.793
0:27:45.686
0:28:42.243
0:29:23.903
0:28:08.170
0:29:05.380
0:30:58.230
0:26:28.703

0:56:05.863
0:56:08.460
0:56:20.596
0:57:02.746
0:57:05.700
0:57:24.873
0:57:44.830
0:57:44.926
0:57:54.373
0:57:56.680
0:57:59.016
0:58:23.976
0:58:34.163
0:58:37.440
0:58:37.663
0:58:44.463
0:58:44.566
0:58:47.410
0:58:54.740
0:59:00.760
0:59:05.673
0:59:28.673
0:59:40.043
0:59:46.510
0:59:51.896
0:59:53.106
0:59:57.256
1:00:03.723
1:00:26.626
1:00:42.996
1:00:47.696
1:00:54.403



By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

22
23
105
106
24
107
108
109
25
110
111
26
27
28
112
113
29
30
31
32
114
33
115
34
116
117
118
119
35
120
36
121

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

213
281
285
148
265
188
241
103
110
220
248
292
271
237
267
122
106
293
151
309
119
257
247
240
216
258
238
108
184
157
235
158

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

MAPIA MIFTAAH

ANNA XATZAKH

MANOAHZX XPISTOAOYAAKHX
EMMANOYHA BAZIAEIAAHX
IOANNA Z®HNIA

MIXAAHX KOKOAINAKHZ
AHMHTPHZ MEPIXTEPIAHX
MANOLIS DRAKAKIS
OLYMPIA KARLAFTI
MANQAHX MIMAPIKOZ
MANOAHX MAOKAMAKHZX
MAPIA BAAAXAKH

AQPA TX0YAOYXA

ZTYAIANH IOYAIA TTAMTAKQNXTANTINOY

AEQNIAAY TPINMOAIANOX
ENRICO MORETTO
ANZHELIKA IASTREMSKA
ANNA MNMENGEPOYAAKH
KATEPINA BPOYBAKH

PANIA TEAEIOTIOYAQY
ZORAN MATIC

API'YPQ XMMANOYAAKH
O0AQPHZ MIZZAY

XPYZA MAYAAKH

MANQAHY MOXXONAX
EMMANOYHA XTATAKHX
HAIAY MAPAZKEYOIOYAOX
KONSTANTINOS KALLERGIS
AIKATEPINH KAXAMIMAAH
STYAIANAKAKHZ TEPAZIMOX
BAXIAIKH MANAH
AHMHPIOX TEPOI'TANNAKHX

XPYZAAIAA

ZAYP

XANIA

OMAAA APOMEQN KIZAMOY

547AMTII

LANEROSSI VICENZA 1902

2AYX

>AYP

>AYP
>AYP

ZAYP
SDYR
APIQN XANION
APION XANION

Semi 10km

0:28:35.780
0:28:04.153
0:31:25.293
0:28:47.693
0:27:58.776
0:30:38.860
0:30:38.096
0:29:11.893
0:29:12.133
0:29:23.200
0:29:36.076
0:29:23.780
0:30:33.306
0:30:34.860
0:29:41.143
0:30:16.996
0:30:54.373
0:29:27.753
0:30:16.873
0:30:03.873
0:31:24.000
0:31:25.840
0:30:59.310
0:30:59.430
0:30:58.840
0:30:55.776
0:30:51.266
0:30:56.006
0:31:15.086
0:31:15.930
0:33:32.500

1:01:13.756
1:02:16.800
1:02:22.956
1:03:03.670
1:03:06.216
1:03:18.680
1:03:19.873
1:03:21.310
1:03:21.310
1:03:31.170
1:03:38.070
1:03:55.126
1:03:59.923
1:04:00.303
1:04:04.473
1:04:12.676
1:04:39.513
1:05:11.030
1:05:21.546
1:05:32.930
1:05:38.613
1:07:37.913
1:08:10.846
1:08:12.043
1:08:12.043
1:08:12.043
1:08:13.126
1:09:05.470
1:09:09.503
1:09:39.120
1:09:40.323
1:10:35.580



By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Semi 10km

158 122 158 ALL Male 192 GR BAIEAHXZ KOYIENTAKHZ - SAYP 0:32:00.493 1:11:08.923
159 37 159 ALL Female 128 GR AVRILIA SPINTHOYRAKI = MY RUN 0:33:54.856 1:15:26.086
160 38 160 ALL Female 283 GR ANAZTAXIA XATZHAAKH - 0:34:10.196  1:18:59.543
161 123 161 ALL Male 319 NONAME_2023 QQ__10KM_8 = = 1:42:03.913
162 124 162 ALL Male 129 GR TEST TEST - 0:20:57.603 -
163 125 163 ALL Male 314 MAPIOZ ZEPETHX = 0:23:44.193 -

164 126 164 ALL Male 296 NIKOAAOZ ®QTEINAKHZ - 0:27:30.633 -



